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SYMPOSIA AND PANEL DISCUSSIONS

1974. 7. 30(=H
ENERGY (KIST 1431 s4)

10:00:
10:50:
11:40:
12:30:
14:00:
14:50:

Energy Conversion Techniques

The Role of New Energy in the Next Energy Crisis
AL e A AR o &

24

ol e v A7) el g o

Summing-up Discussion

PRODUCTIVITY & INDUSTRIAL STRUCTURE
(KDI 111341

10:00:
10:50:
11:40:
12:30:
14:00:

14:50:

15:40:

16:30:

Effects of Inflation on the Industrial Planning
FEvel AAAR s A T2y A3
Mangement of Organization under EDP Growth
A4

A Computer-aided Standard Data for Work
Measurement

FElvele] $E5 G449 Fol

%9 wEQAAe] A AT

Summing-up Discussion

1947. 7.31 (9

(KIS 1431 34)

10:00:
10:50:
12:30:
14:00:

BFANAG B wAD GFA
BARE B B T FedT U AQAD
24

Human Health and the Environment

14:50: A New Living Enivironment Created by Advanced

15:40:

Planning Technique in USA and Suggestion for the
Proposed Industrial Community Development in
Korea

Summing-up Discussion

Chairman : B84 . 132

1 % S(Esso Res, & Eng. Co,)
72 & Z(Atlantic Christian College)
+ & TEHEYEAE AFL)
W& B@F A

Chairman: £ES . Zlets]
o] ¥ S(AT & T)
T T FESEEETA)
o] & Z(State University of New York)
g o &

(Day & Zimermann Ind, )

2R FLTD)

=
4
of £ H@EF A4 £

7

Chairman: 88+ - St

oA A@FUAYAT4)
F A AE@FAAEATFL)

¥ & 2 (NIH-NCI)
¢4 %

(Washtenaw County Metro Planning
Commision)



SCIENCE & ENGINEERING EDUCATION (KAIS 40354)

10:00-
10:50:
11:40:
12:30:
14:00:

14:50:

15:40:

Contemporary Science Education in the U, S A,
S EEIEL L

gae) T aF

4

A National Targeted Research Program Plan and
Implications for University Research

Cooperative Programs between Educational Institutes
and Industry in the U, S A,

g F A3 THAG A&

1974.8.1 (%)
SCIENCE & ENGINEERING EDUCATION(KAIS 4035 4)

10:00:
10:50:
11:40:
12:30:
14:00:

14:50:
15:40:

The Strategy of Mass Education in Modernization
29 a5 s AY

sage] A £ oA-ed Ta T AL

%4

On the Graduate Education in Physics in the
U.S. Al

FFIHAe AL b

Summing-up Discussion

INFORMATION SCIENCE (KORSTIC 11254)

10:00:

10:50:

Toward the Automatic Recognition of Korean
Characters

An Agricultural Extension Information Specialist:
What does he do?

11:40 8t3re] A m9l F3Fs A=
12:30 54
14:00 Korean Language Mechanization

14+50:
15:40:

T aehs £ e § 7 AASA A

Summing-up Discussion

197:4.8.1 (%)
MATERIALS & RESOURCES (KIST 1431540

10:00:

10:50:

11:40:
12:30:
14:00:
14:50:
15:40:

The Use or Nonuse of Computers and Operations
Research Techniques in the Mining Industry of U, S,

Cemented Carbides and Powder Metallurgy in
Modern Technology

oA A4 # sk A

3

New Resources for Animal Production

&3 FaTate '

Summing-up Discussion

1974.8.2 (&)
HEAVY & CHEMICAL INDUSTRIES (KIST 1431 S41)

Chairman: QHM|E] - 0|72

o] 71 o (Marquette Univerrity)
A A4 F(zEdem)

s w #(QAdtm)

< @

(National Cancer Institute)

7z % 3] (Columbia University)

A 8 AAedEm)

Chairman: QrAlB] - 0171

71 & % (Cornell University)
g A AR

A A A Ew)

#H 4 4

(University of North Carolina)

2 % =HEFAT)

Chairman: ZIZI& - 0[R2}

8 5 %k
(University of Texas)
A & 8

(Cornell University)

i ok I (FA AT EISDTL)

g 8 A (TRW Systems Group)
3 4 2@FAIINEF nAE)

Chairman: xE - A

29 3

(University of Arizona)

A A

(Kennametal Inc.)

o] A TEFUANHATL)
Z 4 E((Cornell University)

=
]
=

T @FHEAELTEH)

Chairman: ZIX§zt - = H=



10:00: 359 AAFY A
10:50: 3t5¢) AAFIY &3 =)
11:40: 59} sahFqie) | 3ha) Ay

12:30:
14:00:

14:50:

oo &
o

4 Tk TEEE Y wA

Summing-up Discussion

SPECIAL INDUSTRY (ADD 304 S4)

10:00:
10:50:
11:40:

12:30:
14:00:
14:50:
15:40:
16:30:

The Briefing on G, E, Defesen Electronics

Space Industry and Its Related Technology

Further Propulsion Developments for High Pressure
Environments

4

Laser Research and Development Efforts

Super Hard Materials

St Fhd TR g

Summing-up Discussion

o B @F) e FL)
4 A A @FARAELF2)
b9 S @FAGAEATL)
4 g E@TAYANLLTL)

Chairman: 745 .- F[z=ct

7 3 <(General Electric Co.)
= 2 (Jet Propulsion Lab,)
a5 2

(Jet Propulsion Lab,)

o

e

N,

ACADEMIC PAPER SESSIONS

1974.7.30 (2P
CHEMISTRY (KAIS 203 &4Al)

10:00:

110:35:
11:10:

12:30:

14:00:
14:35:

Ion Cyclotron Resonance Spectrometer
Nature and Composition of Tin Oxide Electrodes

The Effects of Solvents, Anionic and Neutral
Ligands upon the Organometallic Reactions

Lunch
A Quantitative Analysis of Triclocarbon in Blood

The Synthesis of Some N-Methyl-Benzinidazolyl
Alcohols

GEOLOGY (KORSTIC Zizh

10:00:

10:35:

11:10:

11:45:

12:30:

The Korean Seismic Array: An Opportunity for
Geosciences in Korea

How to Design an Offshore Oil Drilling and
Prodcution Platform

Nannoplankton

Analysis of Pressures Generated in a Piston-cylinder
Type Apparatus

Lunch

ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING &

COMPUER SCIENCE (KIST 1134 $4)

12:30: Lunch

& % 7] (General Electric Co,)
o] = < (General Electric Co,)
2 A B(EFURRATL)

Chairman: Sim, Sang Chul

Choi, Sang-IL
Vice-Chairman:Kim, Jhong Kook
Kim, Jhong Kook((Jet Propulsion Lab,)
Kim, Hasuk(University of Illinois)

uhm sung Jin
(University of N, C,)

Chun, Hwi Sin (Colgate-Palmolive Co,)

Chung, Kern Sangyoon
(Northern Colorado Contr, )

Chairman: Hyun, Pyung Gu

Chung, Dae Hyun
Chung, Dae Hyun (MIT)

Kim, Young Yuel

(Esso Production Res, Co,)

Park, Nam Young

(Gulf Research & Development Co,)
Kim, Ki Tae

(Pacific Oil Well Logging Inc, )

Chairman: Kim, Pyung Chan
Rhee, Man Young

Vice-Chairman: Lee, Chin Mo



14:00: Current Status of the U, S, Computer Industry
14:35: Automatic Control of Power System Operation
15:10: Telecommunications Applications and Prospects

15:45: Interface Properties of Insb MIS Structure

1974, 7.31(5)
LIFE SCIENCE SESSION 1 (KAIS 203 34D

10:00: Precision of Computerized Angiographic Assessment
of the Vessel Edge

10:35: Toxicity and Metabolism of Liquid Crystals

11:00: Production of Folic Acid Antagonists as Anticancer
Drugs

12:30: Lunch

14:00: Seed Certification Program and Its Testing Methods
in U.S,

14:35: Evaluation and Developrhent of Contraceptive Drugs

15:10: Storage of Human Lymphocytes at Room
Temperature

1974.7.31 ()
APPLID CHEMISTRY & MATERIAL
SCIENCE SESSIONS 11 (KIST 113434

10:00: Mehanisms of Lead Release from Surface Layers of
Lead Glasses

10:85: Pressure Effects on the Initial Carbonization
Reactions of Anthracene

11:10: X-Ray Diffraction Techniques in the Study of
Polymers

12:30: Lunch

14:30: Rheological Requirements for a Thermoplastic
Elastomer

14:35: Ethylene/Propylene Rubber

15:10: Acidic Ferric Leaching of Copper Concencrates and
Recovery of Metal Values from the Leach Solution

MATHEMATICS (KORSTIC Zieh

10:00: Topolgy of Group Representation

10:35: Logistic Model and Optimum Choice of Dosages
in Bioassay .

11:10: Asymptotic Properties of Least Squares Estimators
for Discrete Compound Distributions

11:45: Prime Ideal Theory in Nonassociative Algebras

Park, Hen Suh(TRW Electronics Sys.)
Lee, Chin Mo(Utah Power & Light Co.)
Rhee, Man Young(Jet Propulsion Lab.)
Kim, James C. (General Electric Co,)

Chairman: Kim, Yun Su
Kim, Young-Ho
Vice-Chairman Hahn, Dowon
Lee, Young B,
(California State University)

Kang, Han Kil(UCLA)

Kim, Yong-Ho
(Tufts University)

~ Joo, Pilju Kim

(Cornell University)
Hahn, Dowon (ortho Pharmaceutical)

Para, Min Sik
(UCLA)

Chairman: Yi, Hui Su

Roe, Ryong Joon
Vice-Chairman: Jun, Choll K
Yoon, Soo Choon
(Rutgers University)
Whang, Pyung, Pyung
(Pennsylvania State University)

Roe, Ryong Joon
(Bell Laboratory)

Chung, Chan Il

(Resselaer Polytechnic Institute)
Choi, Chul Hee (TRW Systems Group)
Im, SukJoong (Ethyl Corp.)

Chairman: Kim, Jung Soo
Lee, Chung Nim

Vice-Chairman: Choi, Keewhan

Lee, Chung Nim

(University of Micigan)

Nam, Jun-Mo

(NIH-NCD)

Choi, Keewhan

(Georgia State University)

Myung, Hyo Chul

(University of Northern Iowa)



12:30:

Lunch

1948. 8. 1(H)

LIFE

10:00:

SCIENCE SESSION 2 (KAIS 203 40

Semi-Automated Analysis of DNA in Mouse Tissue,

Yun Su
Hong S.
Kihyon

Chairman: Kim,
Min,
Vice-Chairman: Kim,

Lee, Kyung Dong (V. A, Hospital)

10:35: Isozymes Variation in Arabidopsis Thaliana Song, Chung Min
(Ohio State University)

12:30: Lunch

14:00: Evidence of Erasure of Memory in Brain Extract of Min, Hong S.

Rats by Electric Fields, and Glucose Transport into

(Clemson University)

a Human Cancer Cell (XB) Grown in Tissue Culture

Biomedical Applications of Computer-based Nuclear
Instrumentations

14:35: Kim, Kihyon

(North CarthCarolina Central University)

APPLIEDCHEMISTRY & MATERIAL SCIENC E
SESSION 2 (KIST 1134 §41)

Chairman: Yi, Hui Su

Im, Suk Joong
Vice-Chairman: Rhee, Seong Kwan
10:00:

Metal Forming Lubrication Lee, Min Young(General Electric Co,)

10:35:

Application of Microseismic Techniques in Rock
Structure Stability Studies

Kim, Ran Young
(University of Dayton)

11:10: Hydrometallurgical Processes of Copper Sulfides Yu, Hyo Shin
Concentrates (Martin Marietta Corp.)

12:30: Lunch

14:00: High Temperature Materials: Carbides, Borides and Jun, Choll K,

14:35:

Nitrides
Friction and Wear Properties of Automotive
Friction Materials

1974. 8. 1 (%)
ENVIRONMENT (KDI 111 54D

10:00:

Pulmonary Effects of an Air Contaminant: Sulfur
Dioxide

(Kennametal Inc,)

Rhee, Seong Kwan
(Bendix Research Labs.)

Chairman: Hong, SunU.
Cho, Young W,
Vice-Chairman: Kim, Youg Kun
Cho, Young W,

(University of North Carolina)

10:35: Abatement of Sulfur Dioxide from Power Plant Kim, Yong Kun
Stack Gases (T.V.A)
12:30: Lunch

14:00:

14:35:

15:00:

15:45:

Agronomic Controls Over the Environmental
Problems

A Pre-screen Test for Mutagenicity and/or
Carcinogenicity from Environmental Contamination
Catalytic Nitrogen Oxides Reduction Systems
Applicable to Stationary Sources

Water Pollution and Nutritional Interactions on
Phytoplankton Growth

— 13—

Lee, Suk Young
(University of Wisconsin)
Yoon, Jong Sik
(Univeriity of Texas)
Youn, Kun Chee

(Shell Development Co, )

Rhee, G-Yull
(Environ, Microbiology Res. Labs, )



PHYSICS (KAIS 202 4D Chairman: Lee, Chul Chu
Ree, FrancisH.
Vice-Chairman: Kwak, Nowhan

10:00: Superconducting Tunnel Current and Coherent Nam, Sang Boo

Radiation (Yeshiva Umversm})
10:35: Non-additive Interaction and Metal-Non-Metal Ree, Francis H,

Transition in Hydrogen (Lav. rence Radlatlon Lab,)
11:00: SFMFacility at CERN ISR and Recent Experimental Kwak, Nowhan

Results (University of Kansas)
11:45: Carbon Dioxide Laser Study Chun, Myung IKi (General Electric Co,)
12:34: Lunch
14:00: Super Ionic Conductor (B-alumina) Choi, Sang-Ti

(Unu ersity of North Carolina)

14:35: Mass Asymmetry in Nuclear Fission Lee, Kiuck (Marquette Umvex51ty)
15:10: Anisotropic Microwave Surface Impedance of Kim, Suk Hong

Type-I and Type Super | Conductors in Parallel Magnetic (Wayne State U111ver51ty)
Fields at 9.6 CHz

15:45: A TFermion Confinement Cho, Y.M, (University of Chicago)
MECHANICAL ENGINEERING & CIVIL Chairman: Kim, Tong Won
ENGINEERING (KIST 1134 &4) Lim, Chun Kil
Vice-Chairman: Yoo, Chai Hong
10:08: Nonlocal Continuum Mechanics as a Bridge between Kim, Byoung Sung
Microscopic and Macroscopic Physics (Princeton University)
10:35: Design Provision for Post-Tensioning Slabs and Yun, Rak Heum
Beams with Computer Workshop (N. A, M, Structural Engineering)
11:10: Solar Energy House Design Heating & Cooling Oh, Harry K. (H. K, Oh & Assoc,)
12:30: Lunch '
14:00: An Accelerated Fatigue Model Lim, Chun Kil (IBM Corp,)
14:35: Review of Current Structural Mechanics Software Yoo, ChailHong
Deveopment and Dissemination (University of Maryland)
15:10: Solid Wastes and Sewage Sludge Managements Yim, Tae Bin
for the City of Seoul, Korea (University of Oklahoma)
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